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2018 MEET SCHEDULE

Date Day Bus

8/14  Tue EP1:35pm
G 1:45pm
8/18  Sat G 7:00am
EP 7:10am
8/21 Tue G 2:35pm
8/27  Mon G 2:30pm
8/30  Thu G 2:25pm
9/4 Tue G 2:35pm*
9/8 Sat G 7:10am
EP 7:20am
9/14 Fri G 2:10pm
9/21 Fri G 1:40pm
9/24 Mon G 2:45pm*
9/29  Sat G 6:30am
EP 6:40am
10/6  Sat G 6:30am
EP 6:40am
10/13  Sat G 7:50am
EP 8:00am

Meet

Crescent City Meet

Clinton Invitational

Eureka Meet

Pontiac Meet

Metamora Meet

Start

4:15pm

9:00am

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:15pm

12" Annual EPGJH Invitational 4:00pm

Parkside Invitational

Corpus Christi Invitational

Dunlap Invitational

EPGJH Meet

Delavan Invitational

Sectional Meet

State Finals

* No return bus from home meets

9:30am

4:00pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

9:00am

9:00am

11:00am (G)
11:45am (B)

Location

@ Iroquois C Fairgrounds
Crescent City

@ Little Galilee Camp
Clinton

@ Upper Eureka Lake
Eureka

@ Pontiac JH
Pontiac

@ Black Partridge Park
Metamora

Furrow Farm
El Paso

@ Maxwell Park
Normal

@ Ewing Park
Bloomington

@ Detweiller Park
Peoria

Furrow Farm
El Paso

@ Delavan Schools
Delavan

@ Great Oaks C. Church
Germantown Hills

@ Maxwell Park
Normal



