## EPGJH CROSS COUNTRY



## 2018 MEET SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Bus	Meet	Start	Location
8/14	Tue	EP 1:35pm G 1:45pm	Crescent City Meet	4:15pm	@ Iroquois C Fairgrounds Crescent City
8/18	Sat	G 7:00am EP 7:10am	Clinton Invitational	9:00am	@ Little Galilee Camp Clinton
8/21	Tue	G 2:35pm	Eureka Meet	4:00pm	@ Upper Eureka Lake Eureka
8/27	Mon	G 2:30pm	Pontiac Meet	4:15pm	@ Pontiac JH Pontiac
8/30	Thu	G 2:25pm	Metamora Meet	4:15pm	@ Black Partridge Park Metamora
9/4	Tue	G 2:35pm*	12 <sup>th</sup> Annual EPGJH Invitational	<b>l</b> 4:00pm	Furrow Farm El Paso
9/8	Sat	G 7:10am EP 7:20am	Parkside Invitational	9:30am	@ Maxwell Park Normal
9/14	Fri	G 2:10pm	Corpus Christi Invitational	4:00pm	@ Ewing Park Bloomington
9/21	Fri	G 1:40pm	Dunlap Invitational	4:00pm	@ Detweiller Park Peoria
9/24	Mon	G 2:45pm*	EPGJH Meet	4:30pm	Furrow Farm El Paso
9/29	Sat	G 6:30am EP 6:40am	Delavan Invitational	9:00am	@ Delavan Schools Delavan
10/6	Sat	G 6:30am EP 6:40am	Sectional Meet	9:00am	@ Great Oaks C. Church Germantown Hills
10/13	Sat	G 7:50am EP 8:00am	State Finals	11:00am (G) 11:45am (B)	@ Maxwell Park Normal

\* No return bus from home meets